
Michel's Industries LTD. Michel's Crop Catcher Parts Catalogue

Jan 2025

REF PART # DESCRIPTION UOM

1 0017-000030 EZ-Lift Gearbox Kit Ass - Out the Front Poly (Grain Trailers) Each

2 NA Adjustable Mounting Bracket Each

3 NA Adjustable Torque Arm Each

4 NA 1/4" x 2 Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Each

5 NA Special 1/4" Nut Each

6 NA 1/4" x 1/2" Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Each

7 0100-001100 1/4"-20 GR2 - Nylon Lock Nut - ZINC Each

8 NA Drill Driver Each

9 0110-000032 3/8" x 1-3/8" - Round Double Wire Lock Pin - ZINC Each

10 0110-000037 5/32" - EZ-Lift Pin Each

11 0110-000036 5/32" - EZ-Lift Pin Each

12 0017-000075 Michel's EZ-Lift - Mounting Nut Key Each

13 NA Stop Decal Each

14 0114-000082 EZ Lift Decal 3.5" x 1.5" Black & Red with White 3 Decal Serialized Each

15 0110-000035 1/4" x 2-1/4" - Square Wire Lock Pin - w/ Chain - EZ-Lift Each

16 0106-000005 1/4" x 1" - HWH w/ Washer - Self Drilling Screw (install) Each

1-16 0017-000001 C - Universal EZ-Lift Kit for Flat Deck, Van, Cattle Liner, and Small Trailers Each

0017-000001 - EZ-Lift Kit for Flat Deck, Van, Cattle Trailer, and Small Traliers

1
4

5

6
7

8

16

9

13

3
2

15

NOTE: 4 & 5 SHOULD
BE IN THE GEAR BOX

12

14

10

APPLY DECAL TO THE TOP
AND BOTTOM OF GEAR BOX

11

1



Michel's Industries LTD. Michel's Crop Catcher Parts Catalogue

Jan 2025

REF PART # DESCRIPTION UOM

1 0017-000031 EZ-Lift Gearbox Kit Ass - Out the Back Poly (STD) w/ Adjustable Width Brackets Each

2 0017-000051 Adjustable Mounting Bracket Each

3 0017-000050 Adjustable Torque Arm Each

4 0017-000075 1/4" x 2 Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Each

5 NA Stop Decal Each

6 NA 1/4" x 1/2" Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Each

7 NA Special 1/4" Nut Each

8 NA Drill Driver Each

9 0110-000032 3/8" x 1-3/8" - Round Double Wire Lock Pin - ZINC Each

10 0110-000037 5/32" - EZ-Lift Pin Each

11 0110-000036 5/32" - EZ-Lift Pin Each

12 0106-000005 1/4" x 1" - HWH w/ Washer - Self Drilling Screw (install) Each

13 0110-000035 1/4" x 2-1/4" - Square Wire Lock Pin - w/ Chain - EZ-Lift Each

14 0114-000082 EZ Lift Decal 3.5" x 1.5" Black & Red with White 3 Decal Serialized Each

15 0110-000035 1/4" x 2-1/4" - Square Wire Lock Pin - w/ Chain - EZ-Lift Each

16 0106-000005 1/4" x 1" - HWH w/ Washer - Self Drilling Screw (install) Each

1-16 0017-000002 C - Michel's EZ-Lift Kit for Grain Trailers Each

0017-000002 - EZ-Lift Kit for Grain Traliers

4

14

APPLY DECAL TO THE TOP
AND BOTTOM OF GEAR BOX

11
12

3

1

2

5

6

7
8

9
10

NOTE: 5 & 6 SHOULD
BE IN THE GEAR BOX

13

2



Michel's Industries LTD. Michel's Crop Catcher Parts Catalogue

Jan 2025

REF PART # DESCRIPTION UOM

1 0017-000030 EZ-Lift Gearbox Kit Ass - Out the Front Poly (Grain Trailers) Each

2 0017-000052 Adjustable Mounting Bracket Each

3 0017-000053 Adjustable Torque Arm Each

4 0110-000035 1/4" x 2-1/4" - Square Wire Lock Pin - w/ Chain - EZ-Lift Each

5 NA 1/4" x 2 Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Each

6 NA Special 1/4" Nut Each

7 0105-000005 1/4" x 1/2" Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Each

8 0105-000003 1/4"-20 x 1" GR5 - Hex Cap Screw - Full Thread - ZINC Each

9 0100-001100 1/4"-20 GR2 - Nylon Lock Nut - ZINC Each

10 NA Drill Driver Each

11 0110-000032 3/8" x 1-3/8" - Round Double Wire Lock Pin - ZINC Each

12 0110-000037 5/32" - EZ-Lift Pin Each

13 0110-000036 5/32" - EZ-Lift Pin Each

14 0106-000005 1/4" x 1" - HWH w/ Washer - Self Drilling Screw (install) Each

15 NA Stop Decal Each

16 0017-000075 Michel's EZ-Lift - Mounting Nut Key Each

17 0114-000082 EZ Lift Decal 3.5" x 1.5" Black & Red with White 3 Decal Serialized Each

1-17 0017-000003 EZ-Lift Kit for Solid Mount Stock Trailers Each

0017-000003 - EZ-Lift Kit for Solid Mount Stock Trailers

3
2

16

17

APPLY DECAL TO THE TOP
AND BOTTOM OF GEAR BOX

12

13

5

1

4

6
7

8

9

10

11

14

15

3



Michel's Industries LTD. Michel's Crop Catcher Parts Catalogue

Jan 2025

REF PART # DESCRIPTION UOM

1 0017-000030 EZ-Lift Gearbox Kit Ass - Out the Front Poly (Grain Trailers) Each

2 0017-000051 Adjustable Mounting Bracket Each

3 0017-000055 Adjustable Torque Arm Each

4 0110-000054 #N/A Each

5 NA 1/4" x 2 Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Each

6 NA Special 1/4" Nut Each

7 0105-000005 1/4" x 1/2" Hexagon Socket Button Head Cap Screw Each

8 0114-000082 EZ Lift Decal 3.5" x 1.5" Black & Red with White 3 Decal Serialized Each

9 0100-001100 1/4"-20 GR2 - Nylon Lock Nut - ZINC Each

10 0106-000005 1/4" x 1" - HWH w/ Washer - Self Drilling Screw (install) Each

11 NA Drill Driver Each

12 0110-000032 3/8" x 1-3/8" - Round Double Wire Lock Pin - ZINC Each

13 0017-000075 Michel's EZ-Lift - Mounting Nut Key Each

14 NA Stop Decal Each

15 0110-000035 1/4" x 2-1/4" - Square Wire Lock Pin - w/ Chain - EZ-Lift Each

1-15 0017-000003 EZ-Lift Kit for Solid Mount Stock Trailers Each

0017-000004 - EZ-Lift Kit for 1-1/2" Drive Timpte Trailers

14

7

15

NOTE: 5 & 6 SHOULD
BE IN THE GEAR BOX

APPLY DECAL TO THE TOP
AND BOTTOM OF GEAR BOX

4

1

2

3

5
6

8
9

10

11

12

13

4


